Turbine Flow Meter
Model BP1100 Flanged Connections
Product Data Sheet
DESCRIPTION
The Model BP1100 turbine flow meter is designed to withstand
the demands of the most rigorous flow measurement
applications. Originally developed for the secondary oil recovery
market, the Model BP1100 flow meter is an ideal meter for liquid

The pressure rating of the meter is dependent upon the class of ANSI flanges between which the meter is to be mounted. The
pressure rating chart below is based on Stainless Steel at 100o F (37.8o C).
Part Number Construction
April 2021
PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
Model BP1100 Turbine Flow Meters with 304 SS Flange
Connections
A
A
B
C
D
E
K
150#
300#
600#
900#
1500#
PN 40
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
1”
1½”
2”
3”
4”
6”
8”
10”
DN 25
DN 40
DN 50
DN 80
DN 100
DN 150
DN 200
DN 250
A
D
Raised Face
Din Flange
BP xxx-xxx - F
Insert Flow Meter
Part Number
Flange
Size
Flange
Rating
Flange
Type
Part
Number
Meter
Size Bore Size
Flow Ranges Strainer Approx.
K-factor
Meter
Weight
(lb)
End-to-End
Length
GPM (LPM) BPD M3/D Mesh Pulse/Gal
BP111-110 1 in. 1 in.
(25.4 mm)
5…50
(18.9…189.3) 170…1700 27.25…272.5 40 870 8…20 6 in.
(152.4 mm)
BP111-115 1-1/2 in. 1-1/2 in.